WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-0555
TEL. | +886-4-2333-2999
  E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER PN100B-162
Industria l  100mm (4")
Wire Coi l  Nai ler
15°
AAA
BBB CCC
PN100B-.162 available
for large shank nails
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
15° Wire Collated Nails
3.3~4.1mm  (0.131"~0.162")
3000+
65~100mm  (2"-1/2"~4")
6.5~7.5mm  (0.256"~0.295")
FASTENER SPECS TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
4.5 kgs  (10 lbs)
5~8 bar  (70~120 psi)
410mm  (16.4")
130mm  (5.1")
350mm  (13.8")
Applications
Driving Power
Wooden Pallet, Drum and
Crate Construction
1470 In-lbs @100 psi
TOOL FEATURES
 1.  GEARED WITH HIGH FLOW DRIVER GUIDE
 2.  DURABLE NOSE ANTI ABRASIVE DRIVER
 3.  Four trigger options available :
　 RCVA1 Straight Fitting Type (negative pressure)
　 RCVA2 Elbow Fitting Type (negative pressure)
　 RCVA3 Elbow Fitting Type (positive pressure)
　 Trigger Block
． High speed operation 15 shots/second
 ． Exclusive component treatment special-treated nose and driver
 ． Automation-geared for machine-mounted applications
1
2
3